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IHSA BOYS STATE SWIMMING and DIVING 2010 - 2/26/2010 to 2/27/2010

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

NAT.PUBLIC: 1:31.25 1999* WOODLANDS, TX

WESTCOTT,DEGENSTEIN,BEHRENS,TIMBERLAKE

NAT.IND.: 1:31.10 1992# MERCERSBURG,PA

ROBLES,KIDD,CRAFT,GIPSON

IHSA: 1:31.78 2009@ NEW TRIER

DOMINSKI,VONMOLKE,METZ,JEFFERS

POOL: 1:33.79 2006! NEW TRIER

VODAK, MUNSON, SNABES, WAMPLER

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANV1 1:32.01!

Betulius, Grant Sr Cordes, Kevin Jr

Gerber, Brien Sr Bratsos, Andrew Jr

23.18 25.15 20.7022.98

ANT2 1:32.56!

Metz, Sam Sr Von Moltke, Konrad Jr

Gagne, Matt Jr Grodecki, Max So

23.39 25.75 20.7522.67

ANC3 1:33.23!

Depew, Jeff Jr Menis, Mark Sr

Weeks, Nate So Tucker, Danny Sr

23.68 26.24 20.1423.17

ASAND4 1:35.66

Zieler, Stephen So Veldman, Michael Sr

Chong, Eric Sr Hopman, Brian 11

25.35 25.99 20.7923.53

ALWN5 1:36.47

Kubik, Trevor 11 Roberts, Nick Sr

VanSwol, Kyler Sr Fredrickson, Victor 12

26.17 26.25 22.1921.86

AMMA6 1:36.56

Healy, Andy Jr Pircon, Matt Sr

Purcell, Alex So Kanute, Ben Jr

25.59 25.54 21.6323.80

ADGS7 1:36.73

Errichiello, Vince Jr Jones, Brad Jr

Mueller, Jake Sr Janowiak, Phil 12

24.23 27.16 21.8423.50

ANAPN8 1:36.82

Bessler, Nick So Law, Jon Sr

Heidler, Will Sr Demuth, Joel Sr

24.90 27.73 21.0923.10

ALF9 1:37.02

Bunning, Bryan So Gannon, Michael Sr

Rowe, Colin 9 Stoehr, Mitch Sr

24.88 27.13 20.6624.35

AU-N10 1:37.25

Koebel, BJ So Billingsley, Zack Jr

Mitchell, Cody Fr Williamson, John Jr

25.31 27.65 20.7923.50

ALOY11 1:37.31

Brennan, Connery Sr Considine, TJ 12

Pasquesi, Justin Jr Toops, Frank Sr

25.26 27.42 21.1523.48

AETHS12 1:37.40

Quinn, Kevin Sr Marberry, Wesley So

Wich, Matthew 12 Behles, Max Sr

25.39 27.33 20.9223.76

APND13 1:37.45

Querciagrossa, Jon Jr Spencer, Max Jr

Bridenbaugh, Jake Jr Neaveill, Tyler Jr

24.99 27.81 21.4123.24

ABARR14 1:37.90

Clement, Tom So Alexander, Greg Jr

Hayden, Leo So Comyn, Dan Jr

25.72 27.07 21.5423.57

AST.I15 1:38.00

Alvarado, Mark Jr Charysh, Michael Jr

Abernethy, Jack 12 Juarez, Jaime So

26.10 26.75 21.8123.34

AHC16 1:38.42

Werkema, Taylor Sr Thomson, Danny So

VanWormer, CJ Jr King, Adam Sr

25.62 26.89 21.9523.96

AFEN17 1:38.52

Bell, Eric Jr Greenway, Ryan Jr

Rigali, Will Sr Brown, Connor Jr

24.74 28.03 22.0723.68

ALPT18 1:38.91

Bowman, Chris 11 Bafia, Billy Jr

Schackle, Jay Jr Welch, Jake Sr

26.16 27.48 21.6923.58

ASCN19 1:38.94

Preusse, Andrew Jr Chokran, Joseph 10

Kowaleski, Nick 9 Waskelo, Alex 12

24.98 28.04 22.3523.57

ASTEV20 1:38.97

Salzman, Adam Jr Hodges, Chris So

Hodges, Josh Sr Shtivelberg, Daniel 10

26.21 27.86 22.0822.82

AEDVL*21 1:39.18

Duewer, Ethan Sr Byers, Max So

Jacobson, Josh Sr Gremaud, Frank So

25.24 27.49 22.3124.14

ADKLB*21 1:39.18

Thompson, Chad Sr Gordon, Michael Jr

Ishimaru, Kei So Page, Cory 11

25.58 27.24 22.1124.25

ADGN23 1:39.20

Skrabacz, Kevin 12 Ozog, Conor Sr

George, Alex 12 Reed, Mike Jr

26.23 28.15 20.5024.32

AOP24 1:39.46

Patnode, Kyle 9 O'Connell, Luke Jr

Hallman, Eric Sr Poulos, Tommy Sr

26.47 28.14 21.6523.20

ABLMT25 1:39.48

Boaz, Charlie Sr Wolfe, Shaun Jr

Lust, Steven 12 Drake, Jeff 11

26.90 26.57 21.8424.17

AWLBK26 1:39.56

Zito, Damon Jr Buchanan, Brett Sr

Chanez, Gabe 12 Musial, Peter 11

25.34 26.48 22.1225.62

AWV27 1:39.57

Baginski, Gabe Fr Ding, Alex Jr

Stacklin, Adam Fr Hunt, Tyler Jr

25.84 27.47 22.7723.49

ALYN28 1:39.64

Wing, James 11 Shapiro, Michael 12

Schafer, Ryan 11 McGuinness, Danny 10

26.25 27.90 22.0523.44

AWWS29 1:39.69

Hogan, Collin Jr Frederickson, Ryan Sr

Long, Daniel Jr Simoneau, JT 9

25.85 27.31 22.5723.96

ABEN30 1:39.91

Zernhelt, Jake Sr Corrigan, Bryan Sr

Batchelder, Elliott Sr Krzywosz, Peter 10

26.18 27.73 22.5423.46

ALP31 1:40.62

Schingoethe, Nathan Jr Domagala, Daniel 10

Layer, Brian 11 Casper, Kyle Jr

24.94 30.34 21.6123.73

AWRN32 1:40.67

Conway, Danny So Abejuela, Ben 12

Conway, Matt Fr Church, Chad So

25.91 28.48 22.1224.16

ANML33 1:40.89

Haag, Alex 12 Pinter, Scott Sr

Allen, Chris 11 Pinter, Erik 9

26.01 27.96 22.6724.25

AOSW34 1:40.96

Parlier, Pierce Fr Coonradt, Tyler 9

Coonradt, Dylan 10 Minkel, George Sr

26.19 29.02 21.3724.38

AGS35 1:41.07

Pollick, Thomas 10 Klosowiak, Emil 12

Brander, Ryan 10 Porter, Will 11

26.33 28.25 21.8924.60

AGLWD36 1:41.08

Deppe, Tom 11 Lahr, Hugh 12

Gill, Sam Sr Crecelius, Brad 12

25.96 29.86 23.0022.26

AMORT37 1:41.64

Uphues, Patrick 12 Holanda, Peter Jr

Bales, Eric 11 Puskaric, Eddy 11

26.45 27.81 23.3124.07

AEMU38 1:42.55

Hernandez, Felipe 10 Busch, Brett 11

Dassow, Matthew 10 Busch, Brandon 11

27.43 27.92 22.0125.19

ABYRN39 1:43.32

Reecher, Mitch 11 Egan, Riley 10

Holbrook, Luke Jr Holbrook, Seth Sr

26.42 30.17 22.0324.70
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IHSA BOYS STATE SWIMMING and DIVING 2010 - 2/26/2010 to 2/27/2010

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMUND--- DQ

Wiener, Bryan So Falconer, Sean 11

Dickinson, David 12 Davidson, Will Jr

25.77 28.33 21.3024.01

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

NAT.PUBLIC: 1:33.83 2009* TOM SHIELDS

NAT.IND.: 1:34.96 1991# JOE HUDEPOHL

IHSA: 1:37.24 2009@ KEVIN OVERHOLT

POOL: 1:37.34 1989! ERIK MAURER

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U-N JrWilliamson, John1 1:39.51

24.12 25.13 24.8025.46

LF SrStoehr, Mitch2 1:39.75

22.89 25.41 25.8225.63

MUND SrFalconer, Pat3 1:40.49

23.59 25.15 25.8125.94

NV SrPeters, Hans4 1:41.08

23.58 25.28 26.4325.79

NAPN SoEiken, Andy5 1:41.31

23.66 25.47 26.4425.74

LOY SrToops, Frank6 1:41.49

23.78 25.26 26.4426.01

ETHS SrBehles, Max7 1:41.80

23.79 25.53 26.1626.32

NC SrO'Brien, Matt8 1:42.79

24.58 26.02 26.1826.01

NAPN SoButz, Kevin9 1:42.80

23.52 25.81 26.6926.78

NT JrSmith, C10 1:42.82

23.83 25.59 26.8226.58

NT SoKilleen, Nick11 1:42.86

24.53 25.60 26.6326.10

NC SrPiper, Keith12 1:43.14

23.49 25.72 27.3826.55

STG JrStoffel, Drew13 1:43.28

23.75 25.77 26.7726.99

LOY JrPasquesi, Justin14 1:43.36

23.95 25.93 26.7326.75

STEV SoKuwahara, Ryota15 1:43.43

23.99 26.14 26.7726.53

U-N SrHines, Tyler16 1:43.49

23.65 25.77 27.3926.68

NV JrJager, Conner17 1:43.50

23.52 25.67 27.6526.66

WLBK JrZito, Damon18 1:43.79

23.92 26.10 26.5527.22

ST.P SrCarlson, Derick19 1:43.90

24.08 25.96 27.1926.67

RA SrVicen, Ondrej20 1:43.99

24.12 26.46 26.9226.49

WWS JrHogan, Collin21 1:44.05

24.27 26.19 26.8026.79

SELG FrHaseman, Nick22 1:44.46

24.47 26.34 26.9326.72

HC JrMorimoto, Max23 1:44.78

24.41 26.29 27.1426.94

SCN SoDieter, Chris24 1:44.95

23.93 26.09 27.5527.38

MS JrSalomon, Andrew25 1:45.46

23.72 26.31 27.7227.71

LYN SrHaeske, Matt26 1:45.69

24.66 26.34 27.5427.15

SCE SrSeuschek, Shane27 1:46.15

24.34 25.98 27.9727.86

OSW SrReppy, Justin28 1:46.51

24.10 26.69 28.0627.66

SAND SoGrotkiewicz, Stan29 1:46.56

24.16 26.81 28.0127.58

WV FrBaginski, Gabe30 1:47.04

24.27 26.71 28.2227.84

MMA FrRamoska, Robert31 1:47.05

24.22 26.76 28.0428.03

HP JrNathan, Reeven32 1:47.13

24.38 27.00 27.7927.96

EDVL SoGremaud, Frank33 1:47.45

25.20 26.84 27.4727.94

GEN SoHollman, Joe34 1:47.65

24.47 27.19 28.1227.87

STEV SoFitts, Langston35 1:48.41

24.78 27.59 27.2028.84

STG JrDeAngelis, Ryan36 1:48.55

24.34 27.52 28.2528.44

ST.I SoAmendola, Brayden*37 1:48.58

24.95 27.07 28.6627.90

CHC SoStewart, Sam*37 1:48.58

24.25 27.72 28.2828.33

MACB SoAbercrombie, Matt39 1:48.71

24.73 27.40 27.9728.61

HF SrMaanum, Russell40 1:48.99

24.57 27.56 28.3928.47

GS SrHalfen, Mike41 1:49.03

24.78 27.47 28.1528.63

LWE FrSmith, Spencer42 1:49.43

24.54 27.28 28.6528.96

BARR SoHayden, Leo43 1:49.48

25.05 27.65 28.6328.15

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

NAT.PUBLIC: 1:45.25 2009* KYLE WHITTAKER

NAT.IND.: 1:45.27 2009# MATT THOMPSON

IHSA: 1:48.15 2001@ DAN TRUPIN

POOL: 1:48.60 2000! DAN TRUPIN

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PR JrElliott, Matt1 1:49.06

24.10 27.55 26.8830.53

NC JrDepew, Jeff2 1:50.82

24.63 27.85 26.9431.40

NT SrMetz, Sam3 1:51.33

23.94 28.64 26.8231.93

NAPN SrHeidler, Will4 1:51.65

24.05 28.03 27.2332.34

HC SoThomson, Danny5 1:52.23

25.26 29.82 26.3630.79

NAPN SoBessler, Nick6 1:53.45

24.66 28.54 27.0933.16

TROY SrNoble, Evan7 1:54.12

24.90 28.19 27.7833.25

DGS JrErrichiello, Vince8 1:54.79

24.67 28.54 27.2734.31

NC SoWeeks, Nate9 1:54.83

24.10 28.98 27.8533.90

LWN SrRoberts, Nick10 1:54.88

25.77 28.65 27.5232.94

EDVL SoByers, Max11 1:55.38

25.49 30.14 27.6332.12

NV SrGerber, Brien12 1:55.93

24.47 29.26 28.3733.83

PND JrQuerciagrossa, Jon13 1:56.03

25.78 28.90 26.7934.56

ETHS SrQuinn, Kevin14 1:56.13

24.60 27.96 28.2635.31

NT SrChiu, Andrew15 1:56.62

25.41 31.34 27.2632.61

EDVL SrJacobson, Josh16 1:56.82

25.06 29.42 28.5833.76

WWS SrFrederickson, Ryan17 1:56.89

25.26 31.10 27.7032.83

ST.I JrCharysh, Michael18 1:57.13

24.97 29.63 29.3733.16

LP JrSchingoethe, Nathan19 1:57.28

25.68 27.97 27.9435.69

DKLB JrGordon, Michael20 1:57.38

24.50 29.67 28.2734.94

RB FrTribble, Jack21 1:57.66

25.50 29.42 27.3535.39

ST.A FrKeller, Alex22 1:57.77

25.37 29.86 28.2034.34

CUR SoChavez, Eduardo23 1:58.14

25.86 29.50 28.3734.41

DKLB SrThompson, Chad24 1:58.32

25.80 28.58 27.7036.24

NW JrScott, Konner25 1:58.40

24.86 30.40 28.1634.98

BARR JrAlexander, Greg26 1:58.55

25.57 30.72 27.9834.28

ETHS SoMarberry, Wesley27 1:58.78

26.17 28.52 29.4334.66

WWS JrLong, Daniel28 1:58.83

25.86 29.01 28.9934.97

C-G FrHamann, Michael29 1:58.98

25.47 30.45 28.0035.06

MORR SrMiller, Shelby30 1:59.05

25.64 29.33 28.1835.90

MUND FrBlack, Connor31 1:59.26

24.89 30.44 28.1935.74



Glenbrook S. HS/Titan (USS) HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 11:56 AM  3/23/2010  Page 3

IHSA BOYS STATE SWIMMING and DIVING 2010 - 2/26/2010 to 2/27/2010

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

ST.T SoJurgens, Daniel32 1:59.35

25.74 29.65 29.6034.36

STEV SoHodges, Chris33 1:59.73

25.94 31.12 28.4134.26

ST.I SoJuarez, Jaime34 1:59.79

25.38 30.65 28.2035.56

WRN SoConway, Danny35 1:59.89

25.61 29.74 27.8636.68

LIB JrSnader, Ben36 1:59.93

25.13 31.04 29.6234.14

NV JrMordach, John37 1:59.96

26.04 30.46 28.0535.41

STG SoHadhazy, Brandon38 2:00.06

25.59 30.46 28.4935.52

LOY SrKonopka, Chris39 2:00.63

25.82 30.51 29.3634.94

BG SoRodriguez, Ian40 2:00.89

26.00 30.01 28.7536.13

LF SrGannon, Michael41 2:00.93

26.38 31.62 29.6333.30

SCE SoSeuschek, Shaun42 2:01.31

25.30 30.47 30.1335.41

AND SrMohaimani, Arya43 2:01.85

25.76 30.23 29.7836.08

OP JrO'Connell, Luke44 2:02.43

26.73 30.85 29.3335.52

IMSA JrGray, A45 2:02.48

25.45 30.54 29.9736.52

HS JrOstrowski, Sebastian--- DQ

24.72 28.72 26.9034.52

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

NAT.PUBLIC: 19.49 2008* JIMMY FEIGEN

NAT.IND.: 19.74 2009# GILES SMITH

IHSA: 19.83 2003@ MATT GREVERS

POOL: 20.16 2008! Brian Alden

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOY FrJovanovic, Andrew1 20.88

NC SrTucker, Danny2 20.91

GS SrCubelic, Dominik3 20.94

LIB SrWimmer, Stevie4 21.01

DGN JrReed, Mike5 21.16

MMA SrPircon, Matt6 21.19

GS JrBach, Ryan7 21.28

LYN JrDonatelli, Brian8 21.29

GLWD SrGill, Sam9 21.41

BLMT JrWolfe, Shaun10 21.45

NC SrMenis, Mark11 21.48

MS SrDeGrazia, Jared12 21.55

SCN JrPreusse, Andrew13 21.68

CONT SrChiero, Ryan14 21.70

STG JrWorkman, Kyle15 21.77

MUND JrDavidson, Will16 21.85

FEN JrBell, Eric17 21.87

NT SoSnyder, Nels18 21.92

U-N JrBillingsley, Zack19 21.94

FRMD JrAnderson, Dustin20 21.99

SAND SoVeldman, Matt21 22.04

VH JrLenz, Kevin*22 22.05

LPT SrWelch, Jake*22 22.05

LP SrCasper, Aaron24 22.06

NT SrRhodes, Linc25 22.07

LP JrCasper, Kyle26 22.08

WLBK SrBuchanan, Brett27 22.10

MCH SrShanahan, Reilly28 22.11

LOY JrRahill, Patrick29 22.22

FEN JrGreenway, Ryan30 22.24

OTT SrRappeport, Samuel31 22.26

LF SrKaufmann, Patrick32 22.27

BARR JrComyn, Dan33 22.34

WY JrMeuris, Cody34 22.37

NV SoVechiola, Robert*35 22.39

HP JrOgnev, Artem*35 22.39

BYRN SrHolbrook, Seth37 22.41

HC SrKing, Adam38 22.43

OP SrPoulos, Tommy39 22.44

LPT JrCavanaugh, Brian*40 22.45

CORL FrNordike, Joshua*40 22.45

OSW SrMinkel, George*40 22.45

LWW JrZulanas, Ray43 22.53

HC SrHeiser, Nick44 22.65

WV JrHunt, Tyler45 22.74

MCH JrBraun, Kyle--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

NAT.PUBLIC: 47.08 2009* SEAN FLETCHER

NAT.IND.: 47.10 1997# NATE DUSING

IHSA: 48.19 2009@ MIKE DOMINSKI

POOL: 49.39 2008! Jimmy Brooks

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LWN SrVanSwol, Kyler1 48.23!

22.76 25.47

U-N JrWilliamson, John2 49.60

23.18 26.42

LOY FrJovanovic, Andrew3 49.89

23.61 26.28

GLWD SrGill, Sam4 50.10

23.57 26.53

NV JrBratsos, Andrew5 51.10

23.47 27.63

NC SoWeeks, Nate6 51.19

23.55 27.64

OP SrHallman, Eric7 51.30

24.04 27.26

PND JrBridenbaugh, Jake8 51.42

24.39 27.03

NV SrGerber, Brien9 51.52

24.03 27.49

NC SrO'Brien, Matt10 51.60

24.08 27.52

STEV SrHodges, Josh11 51.61

23.95 27.66

STG JrWorkman, Kyle12 51.72

24.06 27.66

NT JrGagne, Matt13 51.85

24.41 27.44

STEV SoKuwahara, Ryota14 51.89

24.50 27.39

NCW JrFrey, Matt15 51.96

24.48 27.48

LPT JrSchackle, Jay16 52.16

24.03 28.13

CHC SoStewart, Sam17 52.19

23.71 28.48

U-N FrMitchell, Cody18 52.23

23.98 28.25

ETHS SrQuinn, Kevin19 52.40

24.87 27.53

NT SrRhodes, Linc20 52.47

24.47 28.00

BEN SrBatchelder, Elliott21 52.53

24.87 27.66

SAND SrChong, Eric22 52.58

24.51 28.07

NCC SrNieman, Dan23 52.61

24.22 28.39

STG SrJohnson, Peter24 52.68

24.45 28.23

NAPN SrLeu, Jon25 52.70

24.79 27.91

BARR SoHayden, Leo26 52.74

24.59 28.15

MUND FrBlack, Connor27 52.82

24.95 27.87

SCE SoSeuschek, Shaun28 53.05

24.54 28.51

DGS SrMueller, Jake29 53.17

24.28 28.89

SAND SoVeldman, Matt30 53.42

25.02 28.40

JACB SoElston, Alex31 53.57

24.74 28.83

MMA JrHealy, Andy*32 53.73

25.08 28.65

WRN FrConway, Matt*32 53.73

25.08 28.65

WV FrStacklin, Adam34 53.80

25.03 28.77

ST.I SoJuarez, Jaime35 53.88

25.43 28.45

WWS JrLong, Daniel36 53.93

24.64 29.29

NAPN SrRuble, Jack37 53.96

25.44 28.52

LWC SrHebbard, Murphy38 53.97

25.38 28.59
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EDVL SrJacobson, Josh39 53.99

25.18 28.81

DKLB SoIshimaru, Kei40 54.09

25.13 28.96

HC JrVanWormer, CJ41 54.17

25.24 28.93

ST.A FrKeller, Alex42 54.27

25.42 28.85

LF SoBunning, Bryan43 54.31

25.49 28.82

MMA SoPurcell, Alex44 55.45

25.36 30.09

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

NAT.PUBLIC: 43.05 2008* JIMMY FEIGEN

NAT.IND.: 43.43 1992# JOE HUDEPOHL

IHSA: 44.06 2009@ KEVIN OVERHOLT

POOL: 44.20 2002! MATT GREVERS

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GS SrCubelic, Dominik1 45.24

21.70 23.54

LF SrStoehr, Mitch2 45.33

21.56 23.77

LIB SrWimmer, Stevie3 45.62

22.00 23.62

NV SrPeters, Hans4 46.38

22.42 23.96

NAPN SrDemuth, Joel5 46.54

22.49 24.05

LYN JrDonatelli, Brian6 46.71

22.27 24.44

NT SoGrodecki, Max7 46.74

22.74 24.00

GS JrBach, Ryan8 46.76

22.15 24.61

DGN JrReed, Mike9 46.92

22.50 24.42

ETHS SrBehles, Max10 46.98

22.80 24.18

NAPN SoEiken, Andy11 47.26

22.70 24.56

NW JrScott, Konner12 47.47

22.93 24.54

LOY JrPasquesi, Justin13 47.54

22.66 24.88

COLV SrLynk, Eddy14 47.63

22.82 24.81

MS JrSalomon, Andrew15 47.64

23.07 24.57

STG JrStoffel, Drew16 47.82

23.24 24.58

SAND SoZieler, Stephen17 47.98

22.80 25.18

CONT SrChiero, Ryan18 48.09

22.79 25.30

LINC SoElsas, Brenann19 48.14

22.84 25.30

FRMD JrAnderson, Dustin20 48.28

23.07 25.21

HC JrMorimoto, Max21 48.29

23.36 24.93

OSW SrMinkel, George22 48.48

23.18 25.30

HC SrKing, Adam23 48.51

23.16 25.35

NC JrZhang, Tony*24 48.57

23.10 25.47

MCH SrShanahan, Reilly*24 48.57

23.19 25.38

PND JrNeaveill, Tyler26 48.59

23.24 25.35

U-N JrBillingsley, Zack27 48.64

23.50 25.14

DGS JrJones, Brad28 48.72

23.33 25.39

FEN JrBrown, Connor29 48.73

23.27 25.46

NV SoVechiola, Robert30 48.74

23.28 25.46

HS SrJones, Adam31 48.78

23.14 25.64

LP SrCasper, Aaron32 48.84

23.32 25.52

NT SrLopez, Ike33 48.87

23.11 25.76

HP JrOgnev, Artem34 48.91

23.46 25.45

LYN SrHaeske, Matt35 48.99

23.70 25.29

SCE SrSeuschek, Shane36 49.04

23.47 25.57

NILN FrMlynarski, Karol*37 49.05

23.72 25.33

BYRN SrHolbrook, Seth*37 49.05

23.37 25.68

LPT SrWelch, Jake39 49.13

23.04 26.09

MUND SoWiener, Bryan40 49.17

23.27 25.90

ST.I JrAlvarado, Mark41 49.18

23.64 25.54

FEN SrRigali, Will42 49.27

23.31 25.96

RI SrMacias, Kilian43 49.34

23.07 26.27

LF SrKaufmann, Patrick44 49.39

23.77 25.62

GN SoChen, Jason45 49.64

23.49 26.15

LWE FrSmith, Spencer46 49.96

23.82 26.14

LWW JrZulanas, Ray47 50.18

24.13 26.05

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

NAT.PUBLIC: 4:16.39 1983* JEFF KOSTOFF

NAT.IND.: 4:19.32 2009# WILL FREEMAN

IHSA: 4:24.74 2009@ BURKE SIMS

POOL: 4:25.54 1989! BRIAN GUNN

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HC SoThomson, Danny1 4:28.05

24.76 26.70 27.3827.26

27.30 26.96 27.33 26.83

27.03 26.50

MUND SrFalconer, Pat2 4:32.70

24.03 26.77 27.7727.28

27.56 27.45 27.66 28.13

28.30 27.75

U-N SrHines, Tyler3 4:32.87

24.72 26.76 27.3127.26

27.65 27.95 28.23 28.38

27.15 27.46

NT JrSmith, C4 4:33.45

24.75 26.82 27.4427.22

27.78 27.98 28.16 28.31

28.01 26.98

NAPN SoButz, Kevin5 4:35.16

24.84 26.99 27.8527.45

28.22 28.11 28.11 28.08

28.17 27.34

WWS JrHogan, Collin6 4:37.27

25.11 27.20 27.8327.49

28.22 28.34 28.28 28.52

28.19 28.09

ST.P SrCarlson, Derick7 4:37.49

25.35 27.44 28.6428.32

28.56 28.35 27.71 28.04

28.11 26.97

WRN SoConway, Danny8 4:39.60

25.23 27.10 28.0127.51

28.39 28.44 28.76 29.00

29.16 28.00

KLND JrAlef, Grant9 4:39.81

24.68 27.19 27.9327.66

28.25 28.41 28.77 29.01

29.24 28.67

MMA JrKanute, Ben10 4:40.04

25.12 27.51 28.1627.73

27.91 28.56 28.85 28.61

29.32 28.27

PND JrBridenbaugh, Jake11 4:41.57

24.31 26.52 27.9527.38

28.28 28.72 29.29 29.86

29.97 29.29
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IHSA BOYS STATE SWIMMING and DIVING 2010 - 2/26/2010 to 2/27/2010

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

FRMD JrFreund, Jeff12 4:41.70

25.16 27.66 28.6328.53

28.52 28.70 28.70 28.83

28.67 28.30

NT SoKilleen, Nick13 4:41.89

25.45 27.73 28.1327.98

27.93 28.07 28.41 29.38

29.26 29.55

WLBK JrZito, Damon14 4:42.32

25.07 27.82 28.3327.77

28.62 29.03 29.21 29.62

28.56 28.29

LF JrMalone, Davis15 4:43.66

25.08 27.78 28.9728.24

28.66 28.80 28.94 29.33

29.31 28.55

RA SrVicen, Ondrej16 4:43.75

25.23 27.64 28.6928.06

28.76 29.04 29.37 29.42

29.17 28.37

U-N SrRosenbaum, Cole17 4:44.50

25.13 27.76 28.8728.62

29.35 29.33 29.72 29.02

29.00 27.70

OSW SrReppy, Justin18 4:45.55

25.28 27.68 29.0328.42

28.58 28.94 29.46 29.69

29.85 28.62

SCN SoDieter, Chris19 4:45.93

25.06 27.68 29.0628.67

29.71 29.24 29.48 29.59

29.28 28.16

LF FrGrumhaus, Peter20 4:47.08

25.80 28.33 29.3229.01

29.33 29.44 29.17 29.19

28.67 28.82

STEV JrSalzman, Adam21 4:47.15

25.73 27.88 28.9728.66

29.17 29.37 29.63 29.67

29.44 28.63

NC FrWood, Noah22 4:48.79

25.69 27.60 28.9928.57

29.30 29.56 29.84 30.24

29.74 29.26

HF JrDobben, Luke23 4:49.32

25.61 28.06 29.0728.64

29.64 29.84 29.94 29.63

29.89 29.00

HC SrWerkema, Taylor24 4:49.45

25.60 28.40 29.2529.01

29.18 29.41 29.42 29.31

29.99 29.88

YORK SrKrolikiewicz, Marc25 4:49.52

25.59 28.27 29.6329.20

29.67 29.58 29.76 29.79

29.67 28.36

MACB SoAbercrombie, Matt26 4:50.25

25.27 27.69 29.6529.08

30.03 30.33 30.32 30.06

29.75 28.07

SCN FrGannon, Kyle27 4:50.62

25.77 28.04 29.6029.24

29.83 30.09 30.03 30.19

29.90 27.93

SCE FrWatts, Nick28 4:50.71

26.61 28.69 29.6629.37

29.86 29.88 29.97 29.85

28.98 27.84

HF SrMaanum, Russell29 4:50.72

25.60 28.22 29.4228.85

29.66 30.12 29.85 29.90

29.87 29.23

ETHS FrMorgan, Blake30 4:51.91

25.51 27.96 28.9728.51

29.49 30.02 29.97 30.28

30.68 30.52

SCE FrBindseil, T31 4:51.97

26.44 28.25 29.7629.10

30.37 29.97 30.24 30.33

29.44 28.07

MV SoPulgine, Nick32 4:52.16

26.29 28.68 29.4529.33

29.85 29.85 29.90 30.02

29.80 28.99

LPT JrSchackle, Jay33 4:52.21

26.10 28.45 29.4428.90

29.75 30.13 30.33 30.27

30.03 28.81

STEV SoFitts, Langston34 4:53.24

26.14 29.00 30.4529.76

30.13 29.98 30.10 30.28

29.44 27.96

STG JrDeAngelis, Ryan35 4:53.41

26.03 28.92 29.8229.26

29.99 30.03 29.90 29.76

30.24 29.46

HP JrNathan, Reeven36 4:53.74

27.08 29.07 29.5128.74

29.70 30.33 30.20 29.98

29.88 29.25

SCHB SrEpperly, Ben37 4:54.28

25.10 28.20 30.0929.47

30.31 30.32 30.34 30.68

30.19 29.58

NC SoLehane, Sean38 4:54.33

25.26 27.78 29.0928.72

29.09 29.70 30.30 31.19

32.20 31.00

BLMT SrBoaz, Charlie39 4:55.19

25.64 29.00 30.2729.86

29.84 30.32 30.67 30.27

30.22 29.10

WY JrWilcoxen, Mark40 4:56.25

26.99 30.21 30.0229.92

30.48 30.58 29.99 29.88

29.81 28.37

NILN SoGomez, Richard41 4:57.38

25.28 27.90 30.2129.25

29.86 30.29 31.43 31.27

31.78 30.11

GS SrDemeritzis, Zach42 5:00.19

25.69 28.38 29.9929.54

30.88 30.95 31.10 31.38

31.68 30.60

O'F SrDean, Stephen43 5:01.77

26.08 29.45 30.7030.14

30.65 31.20 30.67 31.45

31.17 30.26

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

NAT.PUBLIC: 1:22.15 2009* GLENBROOK SOUTH, IL

CUBELIC, BACH,HENGELS,DELETTO

NAT.IND.: 1:22.70 1992# MERCERSBURG,PA

CRAFT,GIPSON,MEWETT,GIPSON

IHSA: 1:22.15 2009@ GLENBROOK SOUTH

CUBELIC,BACH,HENGELS,DELETTO

POOL: 1:24.10 2008! NEUQUA VALLEY

PETERS,OVERHOLT,LEHMAN,ALDEN

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AGS1 1:23.88!

Bach, Ryan Jr Pollick, Thomas 10

Porter, Will 11 Cubelic, Dominik Sr

21.40 21.01 19.8921.58

ANV2 1:24.55

Peters, Hans Sr Jager, Conner Jr

Betulius, Grant Sr Bratsos, Andrew Jr

21.66 21.26 20.8620.77

ANT3 1:25.58

Grodecki, Max So Rhodes, Linc Sr

Snyder, Nels So Killeen, Nick So

21.47 21.46 21.6021.05

ANAPN4 1:25.63

Demuth, Joel Sr Hubbard, Connor 12

Eiken, Andy So Butz, Kevin So

21.58 21.40 21.5521.10

ANC5 1:25.75

Menis, Mark Sr Tucker, Danny Sr

Zhang, Tony Jr O'Brien, Matt Sr

21.31 21.90 21.0221.52

ALOY6 1:25.82

Jovanovic, Andrew Fr Rahill, Patrick Jr

Murphy, Connor 12 Toops, Frank Sr

20.89 21.61 21.1922.13
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IHSA BOYS STATE SWIMMING and DIVING 2010 - 2/26/2010 to 2/27/2010

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AMUND*7 1:26.20

Falconer, Pat Sr Wiener, Bryan So

Black, Connor Fr Davidson, Will Jr

21.71 21.60 21.1921.70

ALYN*7 1:26.20

Donatelli, Brian Jr McGuinness, Danny 10

Schafer, Ryan 11 Haeske, Matt Sr

21.40 22.09 21.8020.91

ASAND9 1:26.24

Veldman, Michael Sr Veldman, Matt So

Grotkiewicz, Stan So Hopman, Brian 11

22.26 21.26 21.0221.70

AFEN10 1:27.31

Bell, Eric Jr Greenway, Ryan Jr

Brown, Connor Jr Rigali, Will Sr

22.21 21.42 21.7221.96

AMMA11 1:27.56

Pircon, Matt Sr Duhig, Dan 10

Kinane, Henry 11 Kanute, Ben Jr

21.31 22.40 21.6722.18

AU-N12 1:27.59

Billingsley, Zack Jr Mitchell, Cody Fr

Hamilton, Clayton 10 Hines, Tyler Sr

22.03 21.93 21.9621.67

ASTG13 1:27.82

Stoffel, Drew Jr Johnson, Peter Sr

Hadhazy, Brandon So Workman, Kyle Jr

22.06 22.10 21.4822.18

AHS14 1:27.85

Wanta, Jonathon 12 Ostrowski, Sebastian Jr

Wagner, Hutton 12 Jones, Adam Sr

22.92 21.18 21.5522.20

AWLBK15 1:27.88

Buchanan, Brett Sr Musial, Peter 11

Vazquez, Matt 12 Zito, Damon Jr

22.42 22.00 21.1222.34

ADGS16 1:27.93

Errichiello, Vince Jr Jones, Brad Jr

Mueller, Jake Sr Janowiak, Phil 12

22.10 21.92 21.9821.93

ADGN17 1:28.37

Skrabacz, Kevin 12 Matuzewich, Alex 11

Rajan, Umesh 11 Reed, Mike Jr

22.82 22.47 20.5522.53

ABARR18 1:28.41

Lee, Matt 11 Strauss, Jack 9

Alexander, Greg Jr Comyn, Dan Jr

22.79 22.24 21.4221.96

AST.I19 1:28.42

Alvarado, Mark Jr Abernethy, Jack 12

Juarez, Jaime So Charysh, Michael Jr

22.95 21.73 21.7322.01

ASTEV20 1:28.45

Kuwahara, Ryota So Shtivelberg, Daniel 10

Fitts, Langston So Hodges, Josh Sr

22.73 22.05 21.2322.44

APND21 1:28.47

Neaveill, Chris 9 Unruh, Mike 11

Otten, Steve 11 Neaveill, Tyler Jr

22.77 21.81 21.7522.14

ASCN22 1:28.55

Preusse, Andrew Jr Dieter, Chris So

Passini, Kyle 11 Kowaleski, Nick 9

22.10 22.04 22.0022.41

AOP23 1:28.65

Hallman, Eric Sr Poulos, Tommy Sr

Anderson, David 11 Lee, Armando 11

22.36 21.73 22.0222.54

ABLMT24 1:28.83

Boaz, Charlie Sr Lust, Steven 12

Drake, Jeff 11 Wolfe, Shaun Jr

23.65 22.51 20.9321.74

AWV25 1:28.84

Stacklin, Adam Fr Poletto, Joe 10

McWhirter, Mike 9 Hunt, Tyler Jr

22.74 21.79 21.8222.49

ALS26 1:28.92

Galainena, AJ 12 Wickes, Eddie 10

Diskin, Eric 12 Rosenblatt, Miles 11

22.85 22.93 21.5721.57

ALPT27 1:29.19

Cavanaugh, Brian Jr Knowles, Jake 9

Bafia, Billy Jr Welch, Jake Sr

22.37 22.68 21.9822.16

AHC28 1:29.33

Heiser, Nick Sr King, Adam Sr

Cruz, David 11 Morimoto, Max Jr

22.75 22.01 21.9022.67

ALP29 1:29.41

Casper, Kyle Jr Layer, Brian 11

Hill, Tyler 10 Casper, Aaron Sr

22.17 22.35 21.6223.27

AMCH30 1:29.57

Shanahan, Reilly Sr Brucki, Dan 12

Matthys, Lucas 10 Braun, Kyle Jr

22.38 22.28 22.4422.47

AGN31 1:29.79

Chen, Jason So Chen, Michael 11

Kwiatowski, Tytus 12 Roytman, Brian 10

22.93 22.33 21.9922.54

AETHS32 1:29.96

Wich, Matthew 12 Packard, McKelvey 12

Miller, MacKenzie 10 Wilson, Hunter 10

22.29 22.70 22.7822.19

AOSW33 1:30.03

Minkel, George Sr Reppy, Justin Sr

Coonradt, Dylan 10 Coonradt, Tyler 9

22.49 22.08 23.0622.40

AGLWD34 1:30.07

Deppe, Tom 11 Butler, Matt 12

Crecelius, Brad 12 Gill, Sam Sr

23.09 22.43 20.7623.79

ACONT35 1:30.14

Landgren, Will 12 Woytus, Chad 11

Lynch, Palmer 11 Chiero, Ryan Sr

22.99 23.39 21.7721.99

ALWN36 1:30.32

Kubik, Trevor 11 Pearson, Jake 9

Cox, Alex 12 Fredrickson, Victor 12

23.13 23.16 22.2721.76

ABYRN37 1:30.55

Holbrook, Luke Jr Holbrook, Seth Sr

Reecher, Mitch 11 Davydzenkav, Hleb 11

22.77 21.68 23.2422.86

ARI38 1:30.85

Beine, Austin 12 Duyvejonck, Reed 11

Holliday, Charles 10 Macias, Kilian Sr

23.29 22.70 21.6723.19

AMS39 1:31.99

Wojciechowski, Adam 11 Yagihashi, Brandon 12

Polston, Kevin 12 DeGrazia, Jared Sr

22.98 23.00 22.7723.24

ALIB--- DQ

Boynton, Mitch 11 Marr, Chris 12

Ostmeyer, Brad 12 Snader, Ben Jr

22.68 22.20 21.2820.23

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

NAT.PUBLIC: 46.75 2009* COLE CRAGIN

NAT.IND.: 46.82 1999# ALEX LIM

IHSA: 48.77 2003@ MATT GREVERS

POOL: 49.42 2002! JAMES WIKE

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NV SrBetulius, Grant1 50.09

24.54 25.55

NT SrMetz, Sam2 50.28

24.65 25.63

NC JrDepew, Jeff3 50.95

24.78 26.17

LWN SrVanSwol, Kyler4 51.29

25.42 25.87

TROY SrNoble, Evan5 51.31

24.83 26.48

NAPN SrHeidler, Will6 51.32

24.75 26.57

MS SrDeGrazia, Jared7 51.51

25.22 26.29

LP JrSchingoethe, Nathan8 52.44

25.49 26.95

KLND JrAlef, Grant9 52.65

25.98 26.67

NC SrPiper, Keith10 52.77

25.24 27.53

NT SrGrant, Kyle11 52.84

25.65 27.19

HS JrOstrowski, Sebastian12 52.93

25.85 27.08

NV JrJager, Conner13 52.98

25.93 27.05
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Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

DGS JrErrichiello, Vince14 53.06

25.67 27.39

NAPN SoBessler, Nick15 53.09

25.89 27.20

SELG FrHaseman, Nick16 53.31

26.33 26.98

MORR SrMiller, Shelby17 53.65

26.06 27.59

DKLB SrThompson, Chad18 53.89

25.74 28.15

PND JrQuerciagrossa, Jon19 53.92

26.07 27.85

EDVL SrDuewer, Ethan20 53.97

26.10 27.87

SHG SrFlessner, Sam21 54.27

26.31 27.96

MT.V JrHolt, Aaron22 54.32

25.83 28.49

U-N SoKoebel, BJ23 54.33

26.09 28.24

WRN FrConway, Matt24 54.36

26.38 27.98

LF SoBunning, Bryan*25 54.67

26.35 28.32

LOY SrBrennan, Connery*25 54.67

26.42 28.25

RB FrTribble, Jack27 54.69

26.76 27.93

HC SrWerkema, Taylor28 54.71

26.53 28.18

CUR SoAlmarez, Ramiro29 54.99

26.53 28.46

GLN SrLandry, James30 55.01

27.01 28.00

ETHS SoMarberry, Wesley31 55.06

26.55 28.51

C-G FrHamann, Michael32 55.15

27.19 27.96

BEN SrZernhelt, Jake33 55.41

27.03 28.38

OSW FrParlier, Pierce34 55.43

26.66 28.77

LF FrGrumhaus, Peter35 55.49

27.05 28.44

SCN JrPreusse, Andrew36 55.50

26.74 28.76

EDVL SoGremaud, Frank37 55.53

27.38 28.15

BG SoRodriguez, Ian38 55.57

26.46 29.11

PRSP SrLakner, Joe39 55.69

26.46 29.23

WV FrBaginski, Gabe40 55.78

26.40 29.38

BW JrAdams, Cody41 55.85

26.72 29.13

BARR SoClement, Tom42 55.90

26.96 28.94

WWS JrSchlenker, Jack43 56.08

27.03 29.05

ST.I JrAlvarado, Mark44 56.35

27.57 28.78

SAND SoZieler, Stephen--- DQ

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

NAT.PUBLIC: 53.67 2000* BRENDAN HANSEN

NAT.IND.: 53.66 1998# PAT FOWLER

IHSA: 55.56 1984@ GIANNI MINERVINI

POOL: 55.90 2000! AARON MCCRACKEN

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PR JrElliott, Matt1 55.23@

26.34 28.89

NV JrCordes, Kevin2 56.19

26.08 30.11

MMA SrPircon, Matt3 57.14

26.42 30.72

NT JrVon Moltke, Konrad4 57.55

26.78 30.77

SAND SrVeldman, Michael5 58.37

27.21 31.16

WLBK SrBuchanan, Brett6 58.51

27.11 31.40

LWN SrRoberts, Nick7 58.78

27.42 31.36

NT SrChiu, Andrew8 58.92

27.63 31.29

LAK FrLe, Daniel9 59.03

27.93 31.10

EDVL SoByers, Max10 59.11

28.14 30.97

CBDL JrKolar, Calvin11 59.16

27.94 31.22

BLMT JrWolfe, Shaun12 59.41

27.97 31.44

BR SrStelnicki, Matt13 59.48

28.10 31.38

LF SrGannon, Michael14 59.52

27.84 31.68

ST.I JrCharysh, Michael15 59.92

27.72 32.20

LWC SrHebbard, Murphy16 59.99

28.25 31.74

DKLB JrGordon, Michael17 1:00.02

28.12 31.90

WV JrDing, Alex18 1:00.08

27.90 32.18

WWS SrFrederickson, Ryan19 1:00.14

28.48 31.66

MV SoStack, Michael20 1:00.22

28.27 31.95

BARR JrAlexander, Greg21 1:00.27

28.20 32.07

PND JrSpencer, Max22 1:00.47

28.98 31.49

PR SrChen, Jeffrey23 1:00.56

28.94 31.62

PRSP SrBengtsen, Tyler24 1:00.57

27.72 32.85

ST.T SoJurgens, Daniel25 1:00.73

28.24 32.49

NAPN SrLaw, Jon26 1:00.90

29.31 31.59

VH JrLenz, Kevin27 1:00.98

28.44 32.54

BYRN JrHolbrook, Luke28 1:01.13

28.31 32.82

DGN SrOzog, Conor29 1:01.26

28.71 32.55

NC Jrvan Deventer, Steven*30 1:01.29

28.90 32.39

WRN SoChurch, Chad*30 1:01.29

28.38 32.91

CUR SoChavez, Eduardo32 1:01.36

28.60 32.76

NML SrPinter, Scott33 1:01.41

28.55 32.86

MORT JrHolanda, Peter34 1:01.43

28.46 32.97

BEN SrCorrigan, Bryan35 1:01.45

28.80 32.65

DGN SrBarylowicz, Alex36 1:01.68

29.30 32.38

DEER SrChurch, Zach37 1:01.76

28.80 32.96

LIB JrSnader, Ben38 1:01.80

28.26 33.54

NC JrHowenstine, Jay39 1:01.95

28.62 33.33

LPT JrBafia, Billy40 1:02.12

28.69 33.43

STG SrJohnson, Peter41 1:02.17

29.11 33.06

RH SrHarner, Nick42 1:02.18

28.74 33.44

LWE JrRice, Kevin43 1:02.20

29.91 32.29

U-N FrMitchell, Cody44 1:02.29

29.08 33.21

ST.I SoAmendola, Brayden45 1:02.31

28.88 33.43

ETHS SrMiksis, Zachary46 1:02.33

29.20 33.13

LOY SrKonopka, Chris47 1:02.40

28.79 33.61

NAPN SrStein, Connor48 1:02.63

29.11 33.52

DGS JrJones, Brad49 1:02.84

29.15 33.69
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Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

SCE JrMondul, Corey50 1:02.86

29.70 33.16

NV JrCicchini, Robby51 1:02.96

29.34 33.62

ETHS FrMorgan, Blake52 1:03.01

29.27 33.74

MOL FrRoche, Matthew53 1:03.96

29.82 34.14

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

NAT.PUBLIC: 3:00.68 2009* SARATOGA, CA

MURRAY,BURNS,HINSHAW,HINSHAW

NAT.IND.: 2:59.98 1991# BOLLES, FL

BORGES,GUYOT,LINSCHEER,SANTOSTEFANO

IHSA: 3:02.24 2009@ NEW TRIER

JEFFERS,METZ,KILLEEN,DOMINSKI

POOL: 3:06.19 1998! OAK PARK

BARRY,DAGGETT,DAGGETT,TIBENSKY

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANAPN1 3:05.43!

Demuth, Joel Sr Bessler, Nick So

Eiken, Andy So Heidler, Will Sr

22.85 46.88 47.0022.45

21.90 46.44 21.18 45.11

ANC2 3:05.84!

O'Brien, Matt Sr Piper, Keith Sr

Menis, Mark Sr Tucker, Danny Sr

23.03 47.36 47.5222.22

21.76 45.83 21.21 45.13

ANV3 3:06.55

Peters, Hans Sr Jager, Conner Jr

Betulius, Grant Sr Bratsos, Andrew Jr

22.79 46.65 46.8022.32

22.21 46.51 21.91 46.59

AGS4 3:06.84

Bach, Ryan Jr Pollick, Thomas 10

Porter, Will 11 Cubelic, Dominik Sr

22.15 46.90 47.4822.13

22.48 47.84 21.23 44.62

ANT5 3:07.55

Grodecki, Max So Killeen, Nick So

Chiu, Andrew Sr Metz, Sam Sr

22.66 46.85 47.5022.78

22.83 47.59 21.70 45.61

ALOY6 3:08.70

Pasquesi, Justin Jr Murphy, Connor 12

Jovanovic, Andrew Fr Toops, Frank Sr

22.87 47.78 49.0922.97

21.64 45.58 21.79 46.25

ASAND7 3:09.92

Zieler, Stephen So Veldman, Matt So

Grotkiewicz, Stan So Veldman, Michael Sr

22.80 47.76 47.2422.21

22.87 47.97 22.33 46.95

AU-N8 3:11.31

Williamson, John Jr Hamilton, Clayton 10

Rosenbaum, Cole Sr Hines, Tyler Sr

22.74 46.73 48.4422.99

23.30 49.00 22.46 47.14

ALYN9 3:12.00

Haeske, Matt Sr McGuinness, Danny 10

Schafer, Ryan 11 Donatelli, Brian Jr

23.74 49.26 49.1823.35

22.20 47.70 21.59 45.86

AMUND10 3:12.25

Davidson, Will Jr Black, Connor Fr

Dickinson, David 12 Falconer, Pat Sr

22.75 48.59 48.7823.11

23.35 48.78 22.19 46.10

ALWN11 3:12.51

Kubik, Trevor 11 Fredrickson, Victor 12

Roberts, Nick Sr VanSwol, Kyler Sr

23.94 50.20 49.3123.32

22.64 47.46 21.96 45.54

ASTEV12 3:12.95

Kuwahara, Ryota So Salzman, Adam Jr

Fitts, Langston So Hodges, Josh Sr

23.25 48.31 48.3623.08

23.50 49.11 22.22 47.17

ALIB13 3:12.99

Bonk, Justin 11 Guerrero, Daniel 11

Marr, Chris 12 Ostmeyer, Brad 12

23.94 49.78 49.6123.63

23.10 48.95 21.33 44.65

AHC14 3:13.12

Heiser, Nick Sr Morimoto, Max Jr

Werkema, Taylor Sr Thomson, Danny So

23.61 48.84 48.9022.97

23.10 48.99 22.19 46.39

ALF15 3:13.64

Stoehr, Mitch Sr Kaufmann, Patrick Sr

Rowe, Colin 9 Grumhaus, Peter Fr

21.58 45.75 48.8323.25

23.88 49.75 23.30 49.31

AHS16 3:14.13

Wanta, Jonathon 12 Ostrowski, Sebastian Jr

Wagner, Hutton 12 Jones, Adam Sr

23.67 49.83 46.7922.22

23.19 50.17 22.16 47.34

AMS17 3:14.87

Salomon, Andrew Jr Wojciechowski, Adam 11

Graziano, Tom 11 DeGrazia, Jared Sr

23.29 47.71 49.0523.14

24.14 50.81 22.78 47.30

AETHS18 3:15.00

Quinn, Kevin Sr Wich, Matthew 12

Miller, MacKenzie 10 Behles, Max Sr

23.94 50.16 48.7522.97

23.58 49.42 22.07 46.67

ALP19 3:15.27

Casper, Kyle Jr Casper, Aaron Sr

Patschke, Bobby 11 Schingoethe, Nathan Jr

23.22 48.66 48.3322.52

24.17 50.53 22.63 47.75

AMMA20 3:15.64

Kanute, Ben Jr Ramoska, Robert Fr

Marinello, Eric 11 Duhig, Dan 10

23.52 48.66 48.8423.32

23.25 48.71 23.18 49.43

APND21 3:15.80

Bridenbaugh, Jake Jr Neaveill, Tyler Jr

Otten, Steve 11 Querciagrossa, Jon Jr

23.33 48.83 48.2622.90

23.36 49.93 23.06 48.78

ADKLB22 3:15.83

Thompson, Chad Sr Page, Cory 11

Ishimaru, Kei So Gordon, Michael Jr

23.40 49.21 49.1222.72

23.49 49.19 22.94 48.31

AWV23 3:16.03

Stacklin, Adam Fr Hunt, Tyler Jr

Baginski, Gabe Fr Briesath, Tyler 12

23.39 48.94 48.9923.21

22.95 48.78 22.95 49.32

AFEN24 3:16.04

Greenway, Ryan Jr Bell, Eric Jr

Brown, Connor Jr Rigali, Will Sr

23.39 50.22 49.5423.15

23.01 48.08 22.72 48.20

ASCE25 3:17.60

Seuschek, Shaun So Seuschek, Shane Sr

Bindseil, T Fr Heggen, Jordan 12

23.74 49.83 48.5123.35

23.36 49.45 23.66 49.81

ASCN26 3:17.61

Dieter, Chris So Passini, Kyle 11

Waskelo, Alex 12 Kowaleski, Nick 9

23.20 48.25 49.6923.46

22.70 49.38 22.76 50.29

AMOL27 3:17.99

Bell, Seth 12 Carius, David 10

Bell, Lucas 12 Gritton, Tucker 12

23.74 49.48 50.6423.94

23.66 49.83 22.72 48.04

AOP28 3:18.20

Hallman, Eric Sr Poulos, Tommy Sr

Anderson, David 11 O'Connell, Luke Jr

23.01 48.38 48.6022.79

23.71 50.91 23.72 50.31

AGN29 3:18.25

Roytman, Brian 10 Chen, Michael 11

Chen, Jason So Sullivan, Sean 11

23.62 49.28 49.1023.19

23.54 49.55 24.08 50.32
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IHSA BOYS STATE SWIMMING and DIVING 2010 - 2/26/2010 to 2/27/2010

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ABLMT30 3:18.77

Lust, Steven 12 Boaz, Charlie Sr

Kiser, Alex 9 Drake, Jeff 11

23.24 49.49 50.8524.12

23.06 49.26 23.55 49.17

AHF31 3:18.93

Bodnar, Jacob 11 Banton, Shay 11

Dobben, Luke Jr Maanum, Russell Sr

23.75 50.38 48.7622.69

23.98 50.50 23.43 49.29

ARH*32 3:19.93

Olson, Ryan 12 Harner, Drew 9

Harner, Nick Sr McCarty, Derrick 12

23.85 50.05 50.1423.35

24.43 50.66 23.34 49.08

AMCH*32 3:19.93

Braun, Kyle Jr Brucki, Dan 12

Matthys, Lucas 10 Shanahan, Reilly Sr

24.13 50.99 49.1522.78

23.47 51.82 22.71 47.97

AST.P34 3:20.63

Carlson, Derick Sr Garcia, Matthew 12

Rourke, Alec 12 Blume, Peter 11

23.57 48.64 50.4923.74

24.07 51.72 23.23 49.78

ABARR35 3:20.99

Hayden, Leo So Anderson, Alex 11

Clement, Tom So Comyn, Dan Jr

24.00 50.69 49.7323.41

23.87 50.74 23.26 49.83

AEDVL36 3:22.05

Gremaud, Frank So Jacobson, Josh Sr

Duewer, Ethan Sr Byers, Max So

24.29 49.83 49.7823.57

24.45 51.26 24.58 51.18

ASTG--- DQ

Workman, Kyle Jr Johnson, Peter Sr

Stoffel, Drew Jr Hadhazy, Brandon So

23.30 48.32 49.0823.27

22.85 48.23 23.64 49.66

AST.I--- DQ

Maloney, Tom 11 Barth, Kevin 11

Moore, Brendan 12 Amendola, Brayden So

24.32 51.13 49.1522.72

23.75 50.88 24.44 52.27

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Naperville (Naperville C) 156

2. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 153

3. Winnetka (New Trier) 151

4. Naperville (Naperville N) 102.5

5. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 87

6. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 72

7. Normal (Normal University) 64

8. Orland Park (Sandburg) 61

9. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way North) 58

10. Aurora (Marmion Academy) 45

11. Lake Forest (Lake Forest) 40

12. Mundelein (Mundelein) 37

13. Peoria (Richwoods) 32

14. LaGrange (Lyons) 29

15. Hinsdale (Hinsdale C) 26

16. Libertyville (Liberyville) 25

17. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 19

18. Darien (Hinsdale South) 17

19. Chatham (Glenwood) 16

20. Evanston (Evanston) 15.5

21. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 13

22. Skokie (Niles North) 12

23. Downers Grove (Dg North) 11

24. Downers Grove (Dg South) 10

25. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9

25. Champ (Champaign Centenial) 9

25. Park Ridge (Maine South) 9

28. Oak Park (Fenwick) 8

28. Bloomington (Bloomington) 8

30. Palos Hills (Stagg) 7

30. Palatine (Fremd) 7

32. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6

33. Peoria (Notre Dame) 4

33. Roselle (Lake Park) 4

35. Skokie (Niles West) 3

35. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 3

37. Chicago (St. Patrick) 2

37. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 2

37. Rockford (Boylan) 2

40. Gurnee (Warren) 1

40. Lockport (Lockport) 1


